
2017
MONTANA STATE INVITATIONAL

hosted by Montana State University
Bozeman, Montana

Big Sky Ski Resort - Bohart Ranch
Jan. 8-9, 14-15, 2017

TEAM SCORES:

  ALPINE    NORDIC

  Giant Slalom Slalom 5/10K Freestyle 15/20K Classic
# Team Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Total

1.  Colorado 102 74 71 87     334
2. Denver 46 82 92 88     308
3. Utah 88 68.5 58 72     286.5
4. Montana State 78 61.5 80 51     270.5
5. Westminster 49 67 58 72     246
6. New Mexico 50 54 60 44     208
7. Alaska-Anchorage 41 47 35 40     163
8. Colorado Mtn. 24 0 9 0     33

THE BREAKDOWNS:

Alpine Point Leaders:   .........CU 334, DU 308, UU 286.5, MSU 270.5, WMC 246, UNM 208, UAA 163, CMC 33
Alpine Women:    ...............DU 170, CU 161, UU 140.5, WMC 139, MSU 112.5, UNM 98, UAA 87, CMC 0
Alpine Men:    ...................CU 173, MSU 158, UU 146, DU 138, UNM 110, WMC 107, UAA 76, CMC 33

Nordic Point Leaders:    ........
Nordic Women:    ...............
Nordic Men:    ...................

MMM



Women’s Slalom - MSU Invite - January 9, 2017 Men’s Slalom - MSU Invite - January 9, 2017
# Skier Team Time  Pts
1  HUEBNER, Monica  DU 1:38.42 40 
2  BREUNING, Ann-Kathrin WMC 1:39.13 37 
3  TRULSRUD, Tonje Healey  CU 1:39.42  34
4  CHRISTENSEN, Nora Grieg CU 1:39.53 31 
5  MOHAGEN, Julie Flo  UU 1:39.82 29 
6  REMME, Roni  UU 1:40.22  27
7  NORBYE, Tuva  DU 1:40.46 25 
8  AASBERG, Kristine Fausa  DU 1:40.76 23 
  KOMSIC, Andrea  DU 1:40.76 --
10  KLOMHAUS, Storm DU 1:40.93 --
11 MCGREW, Megan  CU 1:41.05  22
12  LYCHE, Benedicte Oseid MSU 1:41.08 21 
13  NOVOSELIC, Sofi ja WMC 1:41.41 20 
14  WELLS, Alix UAA 1:41.92 19 
15  SJOESTROEM, Alexandra  UNM 1:42.16 18 
16  GARTNER, Stephanie  MSU 1:42.38  17
17  FAUSA, Chloe Margrethe  UU 1:42.41 16 
18  AUFRERE, Marie  WMC 1:42.45 15 
19  STAPLES, Sydney UNM 1:42.47 14 
20  KRAUTGASSER, Sabine UU 1:42.52 -- 
21  ARNOLD, Andrea Louise CU 1:42.60  --
  HENRY, Mia  MSU 1:42.60 13 
23  OSTERGREN, Madison WMC 1:42.86 --
24  IRWIN, Katharine UNM 1:43.00 12 
25  GRAUER, Taylor  UNM 1:43.06 -- 
26  DRILLER, Tenaya MSU 1:43.57 --  
27 KIDD, Serina  DU 1:44.01  --
28 HOSTETLER, Katie CU 1:45.27  --
29 BREGOU, Anne-Solene  WMC 1:45.43 --
30  FIELD, Charley UAA 1:45.51 11 
31  SAMUELS, Lauren  UU 1:47.10 -- 
32  GHENT, Abby UU 1:47.53 -- 
33 *KOPRUCKI, Elizabeth MSU 1:48.23 
34 SHEELY, Miranda  UAA 1:52.10 10 
35 LAMOUREUX, Katerine  UAA 2:05.98 -- 

DNF:
 McCARTHY, JOCELYN, MSU (1)
 HOLE, Kari, MSU (1)
 MYKLEBUST, Karoline Soevik, UNM (2)
 ANGRIMAN, Anika Anna, WMC (2)
 MUXWORTHY, Madison (2)
 *ROLFS, Elizabeth, DU (2)

2017 
MONTANA STATE INVITATIONAL

hosted by Montana State University
Bozeman, Montana

Big Sky Ski Resort - Bohart Ranch
Jan. 9, 2017

# Skier Team Time  Pts
1 KETTERER, David CU 1:43.13 40
2 DRILLER, Garret MSU 1:44.40 37
3 SANTANIELLO, Nick DU 1:45.04 34
4 LEEVER, Alex DU 1:45.11 31
5 BUSENGDAL, Vegard UNM 1:45.14 29
6 BRIGOVIC, Sebastian DU 1:45.46 27
7  FARROW, Tanner  DU 1:45.81 --
8 BJERTNESS, Endre UU 1:45.90 25
9 BAKKE, Morten MSU 1:45.95 23
10 LINDGREN, Tim WMC 1:45.96 22
11 NYBERG, Jonas WMC 1:46.10 21
12  NEUHAUSER, David  MSU 1:46.12 20 
13 LUUKKO, Max  CU 1:46.36 19
14  GREIG, Rob  UNM 1:46.44  18
15  GRASIC, Martin UU 1:46.46 17 
16  BRATH, Joergen UU 1:46.47 16 
17  VOELLO, Oskar Rosberg WMC 1:46.85 15 
18  NORTON, Hughston UAA 1:46.89  14
19  BAROUNOS, Alex UNM 1:46.96 13 
20  BELL, Jeffrey MSU 1:46.98  --
21  BRACHNER, Patrick  UNM 1:46.99  --
22  KLEIN, Isak UNM 1:48.78 -- 
23 CARRY, Roger  CU 1:49.14 12 
24  NACIUK, Anthony UAA 1:49.22 11 
25  DUPRATT, Samuel  UU 1:49.35 -- 
26  *SPROCK, Ty UU 1:50.13 -- 
27  THEIS, Tyler UNM 1:50.63 -- 
28 MCDONALD, Conor  UAA 1:51.07 10 
29  *VETH, Nicolas  UNM 1:51.66 -- 
30 MOYER, Bobby CU 1:52.22  --
31 GOSS, Harrison CMC 1:56.77 9

DNF:
 ZAITSOFF, Sasha, UU (1)
 HAUKSSON, Sigurdur, CMC (1)
 JUNEAU, TAI, CMC, (1)
 AUDUNSSON, Kristinn-Logi, CMC (1)
 HALL, Max, DU (1)
 DEMSCHAR, Dominic, UU (1)
 UNTERBERGER, Dominic, UAA (1)
 JOHANSEN, Ola Buer, CU (1)
 MCKILLOP, Curtis, UAA (2)
 DVORACEK, Addison, MSU (2)
 BLACK, Graham, CMC, (2)
 CARRY, Patrick, MSU (2)

DNS:
 WAHL, Mikkel K., WMC (1)
 ONSKULIS, Martins, UAA (1)
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Women’s Giant Slalom - MSU Invite - January 8, 2017

# Skier Team Time  Pts
1  BREUNING, Ann-Kathrin WMC 2:14.92 40 
2  TRULSRUD, Tonje Healey  CU 2:15.76 37 
3  AASBERG, Kristine Fausa  DU 2:15.85  34
4  FAUSA, Chloe Margrethe UU 2:16.44 31 
5  HOLE, Kari Bergheim  MSU 2:16.45  29
6  NORBYE, Tuva  DU 2:17.14 27 
7  FIELD, Charley UAA 2:17.72 25 
8  MYKLEBUST, Karoline Soevik UNM 2:17.87 23 
9  CHRISTENSEN, Nora Grieg CU 2:18.16 22 
10  KOMSIC, Andrea  DU 2:18.25  21
11  GHENT, Abby  UU 2:18.26  19.5
  GARTNER, Stephanie MSU 2:18.26  19.5
13 MOHAGEN, Julie Flo  UU 2:18.55 18 
14 STAPLES, Sydney UNM 2:18.59  17
15  AUFRERE, Marie WMC 2:18.66 16 
16  ARNOLD, Andrea Louise CU 2:18.85 15 
17  IRWIN, Katharine UNM 2:18.90 14
18  HENRY, Mia MSU 2:18.94 13 
19  GRAUER, Taylor UNM 2:18.97 -- 
20  WELLS, Alix  UAA 2:19.41 12 
21  BREGOU, Anne-Solene WMC 2:19.77 11 
22  MCCARTHY, Jocelyn MSU 2:20.27  --
23 ANGRIMAN, Anika Anna  WMC 2:20.65 -- 
24 HOSTETLER, Katie  CU 2:20.94 -- 
25  MCGREW, Megan CU 2:22.10  --
26 KIDD, Serina  DU 2:22.23  --
27  SJOESTROEM, Alexandra  UNM 2:23.03 -- 
28  SHEELY, Miranda UAA 2:26.56 10 
29 *KOPRUCKI, Elizabeth  MSU 2:27.62 --

DNF:
 MUXWORTHY, Madison, CMC (1)
 KRAUTGASSER, Sabine, UU (1)      
  SAMUELS, Lauren, UU (1)
 REMME, Roni, UU (1)
 LYCHE, Benedicte, MSU (1)
 OSTERGREN, Madison, WMC (1)
 HUEBNER, Monica, DU (2)
 DRILLER, Tenaya, MSU (2)
 NOVOSELIC, Sofi ja, WMC (2)
 LAMOUREUX, Katerine, UAA (2)
DQ: 
 *ROLFS, Elizabeth, DU (1)

* = non-scorer

Men’s Giant Slalom -MSU Invite - January 8, 2017
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# Skier Team Time  Pts
1  DUPRATT, Samuel UU 2:09.59 40 
2  JOHANSEN, Ola Buer CU 2:09.69 37 
3  LUUKKO, Max  CU 2:10.08 34 
4  KETTERER, David  CU 2:10.26 31 
5  BAKKE, Morten Ungersness MSU 2:10.66 29 
6  DVORACEK, Addison  MSU 2:11.02 27 
7  BJERTNESS, Endre  UU 2:11.36 25 
8  DEMSCHAR, Dominic  UU 2:11.44 23 
9  BELL, Jeffrey  MSU 2:11.68 22 
10  BUSENGDAL, Vegard UNM 2:11.69  21
11  DRILLER, Garret MSU 2:11.94 -- 
12  UNTERBERGER, Dominic UAA 2:12.19 20 
13  WAHL, Mikkel K.  WMC 2:12.33 19
14 VOELLO, Oskar Rosberg WMC 2:12.42 18
15 LEEVER, Alex  DU 2:12.57 17 
16  GREIG, Rob UNM 2:12.65 16 
17 SANTANIELLO, Nick DU 2:12.87 15 
18  BRIGOVIC, Sebastian  DU 2:12.92 14 
19  BAROUNOS, Alex  UNM 2:12.94 13 
20  CARRY, Roger  CU 2:13.37 -- 
21 CARRY, Patrick MSU 2:13.45 -- 
22  BRATH, Joergen UU 2:13.47 -- 
23 SPROCK, Ty  UU 2:13.52 -- 
24 GRASIC, Martin  UU 2:13.68 -- 
25 NYBERG, Jonas WMC 2:13.84  12
26  HALL, Max  DU 2:13.89 -- 
27 NACIUK, Anthony UAA 2:14.01 11
28 BRACHNER, Patrick UNM 2:14.53 -- 
29 MOYER, Bobby CU 2:14.74 -- 
30 MCKILLOP, Curtis UAA 2:14.87 10 
31 *ZAITSOFF, Sasha  UU 2:15.61 -- 
32  MCDONALD, Conor  UAA 2:15.84  --
33 *THEIS, Tyler  UNM 2:16.82 -- 
34 JUNEAU, Tai  CMC 2:18.15 9 
35 BLACK, Graham CMC 2:19.03 8 
36 GOSS, Harrison CMC 2:20.18 7 
37 AUDUNSSON, Kristinn-Logi CMC 2:20.69 ---

DNF:
 VETH, Nicolas, UNM (1)
 NEUHAUSER, David, MSU (1)
 FARROW, Tanner, DU (1)
 NORTON, Hughston, UAA (2)
 KLEIN, Isak, UNM (2)
DNS:
 HAUKSSON, Sigurdur, CMC (1)
 ONSKULIS, Martins, UAA (1)
 NOGARA, Nicolo, CMC (1)
 LINDGREN, Tim, WMC (2)
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